
 Slaley First School  
 

Dear Parents, 
      

     What a super week we have had! A fabulous trip to the Fire Engine (Music and  
     Arts Hub in Sunderland) on Wednesday, a trip out to participate in gymnastics 
     for some kS2 children on Tuesday and Red Nose Day activities today!  
 
     
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Parents’ Evening 

 

Wednesday 2nd April  

Thank you to those of you who 

have returned your appointment 

request for Parents’ Evening. All 

appointments will be allocated  

and given out on Monday. 

   

  

 

 

 

 

Thank you also to all of those 
children who came to school wearing 
odd socks today in support of Down 
Syndrome Awareness day! 
 

 



CLUBS NEXT WEEK … 
 

Monday – Multiskills 
Tuesday – Tennis 
Thursday – Dance 
Friday – Yoga (Miss Tait’s group 2) 

 

 

Friday 11th April 

Easter 

Reading Café 

 
 
 
 

 
Come along and share a book 

with your child. 

Dates for the Diary ... 
Miss Tait’s Cultural Match Programme ... 

Jeremy Bradfield (songwriter) will be visiting 

school again on the afternoons of ... 

Tuesday 25th March 
Tuesday 1st April 
Tuesday 8th April 

 
The children will then be involved in musical 
instrument workshops (Drumming for Larch 
and Spruce class children and ukulele for Pine 
Class) on the mornings of ... 

 
Thursday 1st May 
Thursday 8th May 
Thursday 15th May 

 
Also, we will have a songwriter rehearsal on 
Friday 13th June and a performance on 
Monday 23rd June. 

 

 

Tag Rugby 

Friday 28th March. 
 
All children involved are to be collected at 3pm 
from school and taken directly to QEH  
 

 

 
 

Paste Easter Egg competition  
 

Details to follow soon  

Tag Rugby 

Have a lovely weekend 
everyone, see you on Monday 
next week! 
 
Kind regards, 

Mrs Hayward 😊  


